SVGC Ghumarwin Distt Bilaspur H.P.

Provisional admission merit list BA Ist year in the Subject of GEOGRAPHY session 2021-22

S.N

=
HO\CDO\JO\U"DWNH

Lot B B B b B DB DB BB DWW W W W WWwwwwWwNRNNNDRNNDNRNRNNRE = e b S
B W NP, O WONOWLMEB WNREOWOOONO WM E WNREOWOODNNWMDREWNIERLOWLOONOOWL B WN

Student Name
Jahnavi Sharma
MUSKAN GAUTAM
AMAN THAKUR
ANU KUMARI
KOMAL SHARMA
ANSHUMAN RANA
ANJALI KUMARI
Deeksha Sharma
AMAN Sharma
ANKITA KUMARI
Vishakha Sharma
Aayush Thakur
SWETA KUMARI
Vishal Dhiman
Preeti sharma
ANCHAL RANA
Priva Kumari
AMIT KUMAR
KOMAL KUMARI
AYUSH THAKUR
SHAGUN SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR
sourbh Sharma
ANJNA KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
HIMANSHU JASWAL
SAHINA
ARTI SHARMA
Manish Sharma
JYOTI -
JATIN RANA
SHIVANSHU
RANJANA KUMARI
Sita Devi
Vaishali sharma
ANKITA SHARMA
SOURAV KUMAR
MEENA KUMARI
Saksham Thakur
RIYA SONI
Vinay Kumar
RITU SHARMA
SHIVAM CHANDEL
RAKSHA KUMARI
ABHINAV CHAUDHARY
Ms Priya
PALAK
NEHA KUMARI
JNOTL .,
SONIKA KUMARI
ABHISHEK DHIMAN
PRIYANKA
POOJA BHATIA
ARPNA DEVI

Father Name
Dharam Pal
KULDEEP
Sh. SURESH KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR

SANJEEVAN KUMAR RANA

SURJEET KUMAR
Kamal Dev
RAJESH CHAND
OM PRAKASH
Chander Mani
OM DUTT
RAMESH KUMAR
Ajeet kumar
SANJAY KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
Sanjay Kumar
CHAMAN LAL
HANS RAJ
SURJEET SINGH
MAHENDER KUMAR
HEMRAJ
RAKESH KUMAR
PARKASH CHAND
SANJAY PAL
JEET RAM
MUSTAK MOHAMMAD
VINOD SHARMA
Kamal Dev
PIAR CHAND
SURESH CHAND
KAMAL SINGH
PARKASH
Kaka Ram
PAWAN SHARMA
AMARIJEET
KHEM RAJ
NAK RAM
Rakesh Kumar
CHAMAN LAL
Desh Raj
ROSHAN LAL
RAJESH KUMAR
BHAGWAN DASS
PREM LAL
Rakesh Kumar
KULDEEP SINGH
GURJEET KUMAR
GOPAL RAM
MEHAR CHAND
JITENDER KUMAR
RAM PAL
SURENDER KUMAR
RAM PAL

Class

BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -

BA
BA
BA
BA

BA -

BA

BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -

BA

BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -
BA -

BA

BA -

BA

BA -

BA
BA
BA

BA -
BA -
BA -

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
18t
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
Ist
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

%age
93
89.2
88.8
87.6
85.6
834
83
82.8
82
81
80.8
80
79.8
78.4
78.2
78.2
76.6
74.4
74
74
73.8
73.4
71.6
71.2
69.8
69.4
68.2
68
67.6
67.2
67
66.6
64
63.8
63.6
63
63
61.8
61.6
61.4
61.4
61
60.8
58.8
58.6
58.4
57.8
57
56.4
55.2
53.8
532
53.2
53



55 PRIYANKA DEVI MAN BAHADUR BA - 1st 51.8
56 VINEET THAKUR DINESH KUMAR BA - 1st 47.4

Note :All admission are provisional subject to the condition of verification of original documents and
submission of photocopy of all relevant documents, Undertaking of gap year if any and original certificate

of migtation if 10+2 passed other than HP Board along with hard copy of admission form in the Office.

Submit your fees up to 31/08/2021

Admission Committee Principal »

%\/fr”'-

L

A (s E e



