SVGC Ghumarwin Distt Bilaspur H.P.

the transfer that the term of the				
Provisional admission	n merit list RA I	Ist year in the Subject	of GEOGRAPHY session 2021-22	

Provision	onal admission merit list E	BA Ist year in the Subject of GE	OGRAPHY session 202	21-22
S.N	Student Name	Father Name	Class	%age
1	Jahnavi Sharma	Dharam Pal	BA - 1st	93
2	MUSKAN GAUTAM	KULDEEP	BA - 1st	89.2
3	AMAN THAKUR	Sh. SURESH KUMAR	BA - 1st	88.8
4	ANU KUMARI	SURENDER KUMAR	BA - 1st	87.6
5	KOMAL SHARMA	raj kumar	BA - 1st	85.6
6	ANSHUMAN RANA	SANJEEVAN KUMAR RANA	BA - 1st	83.4
7	ANJALI KUMARI	SURJEET KUMAR	BA - 1st	83
8	Deeksha Sharma	Kamal Dev	BA - 1st	82.8
9	AMAN Sharma	RAJESH CHAND	BA - 1st	82
10	ANKITA KUMARI	OM PRAKASH	BA - 1st	81
11	Vishakha Sharma	Chander Mani	BA - 1st	80.8
12	Aayush Thakur	OM DUTT	BA - 1st	80
13	SWETA KUMARI	RAMESH KUMAR	BA - 1st	79.8
14	Vishal Dhiman	Ajeet kumar	BA - 1st	78.4
15	Preeti sharma	SANJAY KUMAR	BA - 1st	78.2
16	ANCHAL RANA	KAMLESH KUMAR	BA - 1st	78.2
17	Priya Kumari	Sanjay Kumar	BA - 1st	76.6
18	AMIT KUMAR	CHAMAN LAL	BA - 1st	74.4
19	KOMAL KUMARI	HANS RAJ	BA - 1st	74
20	AYUSH THAKUR	SURJEET SINGH	BA - 1st	74
21	SHAGUN SHARMA	MAHENDER KUMAR	BA - 1st	73.8
22	VIJAY KUMAR	HEMRAJ	BA - 1st	73.4
23	sourbh Sharma	RAKESH KUMAR	BA - 1st	71.6
24	ANJNA KUMARI	PARKASH CHAND	BA - 1st	71.2
25	KOMAL KUMARI	SANJAY PAL	BA - 1st	69.8
26	HIMANSHU JASWAL	JEET RAM	BA - 1st	69.4
27	SAHINA	MUSTAK MOHAMMAD	BA - 1st	68.2
28	ARTI SHARMA	VINOD SHARMA	BA - 1st	68
29	Manish Sharma	Kamal Dev	BA - 1st	67.6
30	JYOTI -	PIAR CHAND	BA - 1st	67.2
31	JATIN RANA	SURESH CHAND	BA - 1st	67
32	SHIVANSHU	KAMAL SINGH	BA - 1st	66.6
33	RANJANA KUMARI	PARKASH	BA - 1st	64
34	Sita Devi	Kaka Ram	BA - 1st	63.8
35	Vaishali sharma	PAWAN SHARMA	BA - 1st	63.6
36	ANKITA SHARMA	AMARJEET	BA - 1st	63
37	SOURAV KUMAR	KHEM RAJ	BA - 1st	63
38	MEENA KUMARI	NAK RAM	BA - 1st	61.8
39	Saksham Thakur	Rakesh Kumar	BA - 1st	61.6
40	RIYA SONI	CHAMAN LAL	BA - 1st	61.4
41	Vinay Kumar	Desh Raj	BA - 1st	61.4
42	RITU SHARMA	ROSHAN LAL	BA - 1st	61
43	SHIVAM CHANDEL	RAJESH KUMAR	BA - 1st	60.8
44	RAKSHA KUMARI	BHAGWAN DASS	BA - 1st	58.8
45	ABHINAV CHAUDHARY	PREM LAL	BA - 1st	58.6
46	Ms Priya	Rakesh Kumar	BA - 1st	58.4
47	PALAK	KULDEEP SINGH	BA - 1st	57.8
48	NEHA KUMARI	GURJEET KUMAR	BA - 1st	57
49	JYOTI .	GOPAL RAM	BA - 1st	56.4
50	SONIKA KUMARI	MEHAR CHAND	BA - 1st	55.2
51	ABHISHEK DHIMAN	JITENDER KUMAR	BA - 1st	53.8
52	PRIYANKA	RAM PAL	BA - 1st	53.2
53	POOJA BHATIA	SURENDER KUMAR	BA - 1st	53.2
54	ARPNA DEVI	RAM PAL	BA - 1st	53

55	PRIYANKA DEVI	MAN BAHADUR	BA - 1st	51.8
56	VINEET THAKUR	DINESH KUMAR	BA - 1st	47.4

Note :All admission are provisional subject to the condition of verification of original documents and submission of photocopy of all relevant documents, Undertaking of gap year if any and original certificate of migtation if 10+2 passed other than HP Board along with hard copy of admission form in the Office.

Submit your fees up to 31/08/2021

Admission Committee

Principal

1. Pharms